Box PC for Industrial
Applications
BPC3200-*
Manual
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable:
The General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, published
by the Central Association of the Electrical Industry (Zentralverband Elektrotechnik und Elek-
troindustrie (ZVEI) e.V.) in its most recent version as well as the supplementary clause:

6 Appendix
6.1 Accessories
Part-No. Type code Description
548400 ATEN-LockPro Locking device for securing cables on the BTCs
and BPC3200-* Each pack contains 10 locks.
548401 BTC12-KIT-DIN-RAIL DIN rail mounting kit for BPC3200-* and BTC
Note
Accessories are available for your device that are not included in the scope of delivery.
Information on accessories that can be ordered can be found online.
Pepperl+Fuchs Quality
Download our latest policy here:
© Pepperl+Fuchs · Subject to modifications
Printed in Germany  / DOCT-7112A